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3.Tappa 02/07/2017 (San Fior (TV) - San Vendemiano (TV))

Giovani - Younger Classification Media 39,663 Km/hLunghezza 236,25 Km

No Concorrente Squadra TempoAnno DistaccoCodice UCIPos

1 MACKAIJ Floortje (NED)182 TEAM SUNWEB  5:57'23 1995 SUN10008684312 G

2 LUDWIG Cecilie Uttrup (DEN)73 CERVELO - BIGLA PRO CYCLING TEAM 5:57'56 1995 33CBT10008683807 G

3 NOSKOVÁ Nikola (CZE)42 BEPINK COGEAS  5:58'37 1997 1'14BPK10009335121 G

4 BEGGIN Sofia (ITA)31 ASTANA WOMEN'S TEAM  5:59'58 1997 2'35ASA10009638548 GI

5 BERTIZZOLO Sofia (ITA)32 ASTANA WOMEN'S TEAM  6:00'53 1997 3'30ASA10010660785 GI

6 KLEIN Lisa (GER)76 CERVELO - BIGLA PRO CYCLING TEAM 6:00'54 1996 3'31CBT10008965814 G

7 RAGUSA Katia (ITA)45 BEPINK COGEAS  6:01'34 1997 4'11BPK10010660684 GI

8 DIDERIKSEN Amalie (DEN)3 BOELS DOLMANS CYCLINGTEAM  6:02'00 1996 4'37DLT10009487085 G

9 PERSICO Silvia (ITA)212 VALCAR PBM  6:02'10 1997 4'47VAL10010753947 GI

10 ZANETTIN Chiara (ITA)217 VALCAR PBM  6:02'10 1997 4'47VAL10014208662 GI

11 MANLY Alexandra (AUS)156 ORICA SCOTT  6:02'11 1996 4'48ORS10009115253 G

12 KOPPENBURG Clara (GER)75 CERVELO - BIGLA PRO CYCLING TEAM 6:02'57 1995 5'34CBT10009773035 G

13 POLLICINI Silvia (ITA)214 VALCAR PBM  6:04'24 1998 7'01VAL10029602764 GI

14 ROSSATO Beatrice (ITA)207 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO  6:04'27 1996 7'04TOP10009781220 GI

15 NESTI Nicole (ITA)22 AROMITALIA VAIANO  6:04'31 1997 7'08VAI10010200340 GI

16 CIPRIANI Carmela (ITA)81 CONCERIA ZABRI-FANINI-GUERCIOTTI 6:04'43 1996 7'20CZG10009512953 GI

17 BALDUCCI Michela (ITA)112 GIUSFREDI BIANCHI  6:05'03 1995 7'40GSB10009387257 GI

18 GASPARINI Alice (ITA)176 SERVETTO GIUSTA  6:08'21 1997 10'58SER10010970983 GI

19 ARZUFFI Allegra (ITA)215 VALCAR PBM  6:08'30 1998 11'07VAL10010759708 GI

20 QUAGLIOTTO Nadia (ITA)205 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO  6:08'31 1997 11'08TOP10010678771 GI

21 FIDANZA Arianna (ITA)33 ASTANA WOMEN'S TEAM  6:10'15 1995 12'52ASA10008672689 GI

22 BALDUCCI Francesca (ITA)161 S.C. MICHELA FANINI  6:10'46 1996 13'23MIC10008138583 GI

23 CANVELLI Vania (ITA)113 GIUSFREDI BIANCHI  6:12'23 1997 15'00GSB10014964858 GI

24 ERIC Jelena (SRB)56 BTC CITY LJUBLJANA  6:12'50 1996 15'27BTC10007762408 G

25 DALTON Heidi (RSA)27 AROMITALIA VAIANO  6:13'35 1995 16'12VAI10008668649 G

26 COBB Alice (GBR)135 LARES - WAOWDEALS WOMEN CYCLING TEAM 6:13'49 1995 16'26LWD10013601404 G

27 CAVALLI Marta (ITA)213 VALCAR PBM  6:15'50 1998 18'27VAL10011143260 GI

28 SALTON Basei Marzia (ITA)85 CONCERIA ZABRI-FANINI-GUERCIOTTI 6:16'22 1997 18'59CZG10010753543 GI

29 MAGNETTO ALLIETTA Daniela (ITA)84 CONCERIA ZABRI-FANINI-GUERCIOTTI 6:16'22 1996 18'59CZG10009233269 GI

30 STRIZZI Isabella (ITA)86 CONCERIA ZABRI-FANINI-GUERCIOTTI 6:16'22 1997 18'59CZG10010766677 GI

31 NORMAN HANSEN Louise (DEN)194 TEAM VELOCONCEPT WOMEN  6:16'30 1995 19'07TVW10010966135 G

32 MATHIESEN Pernille (DEN)193 TEAM VELOCONCEPT WOMEN  6:16'30 1997 19'07TVW10009637134 G

33 FRAIEGARI Giorgia (ITA)117 GIUSFREDI BIANCHI  6:16'45 1995 19'22GSB10009785866 GI

34 MARIOTTO Sara (ITA)204 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO  6:17'31 1997 20'08TOP10010969973 GI

35 FRANCHI Elena (ITA)24 AROMITALIA VAIANO  6:17'38 1996 20'15VAI10009821737 GI

36 PERINI Chiara (ITA)116 GIUSFREDI BIANCHI  6:18'25 1997 21'02GSB10016095718 GI

37 VAN VELZEN Bryony (NED)131 LARES - WAOWDEALS WOMEN CYCLING TEAM 6:19'01 1996 21'38LWD10011232075 G

38 VANDENBROUCKE Saartje (BEL)137 LARES - WAOWDEALS WOMEN CYCLING TEAM 6:20'17 1996 22'54LWD10009135057 G

39 LEONARDI Elena (ITA)203 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO  6:20'34 1995 23'11TOP10009787179 GI

40 CRETTI Claudia (ITA)216 VALCAR PBM  6:20'38 1996 23'15VAL10009233875 GI

41 CAPOBIANCHI Giorgia (ITA)82 CONCERIA ZABRI-FANINI-GUERCIOTTI 6:33'30 1997 36'07CZG10010752533 GI

42 REATI Vittoria (ITA)167 S.C. MICHELA FANINI  6:33'35 1996 36'12MIC10009786573 GI
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No Concorrente Squadra TempoAnno DistaccoCodice UCIPos

1 LONGO BORGHINI Elisa (ITA)221 WIGGLE HIGH5  5:54'47 1991 WHT10007614985 I

2 CECCHINI Elena (ITA)63 CANYON SRAM RACING  5:59'43 1992 4'56LPR10006881122 I

3 BEGGIN Sofia (ITA)31 ASTANA WOMEN'S TEAM  5:59'58 1997 5'11ASA10009638548 GI

4 BRONZINI Giorgia (ITA)222 WIGGLE HIGH5  6:00'30 1983 5'43WHT10002525317 I

5 RATTO Rossella (ITA)91 CYLANCE PRO CYCLING  6:00'44 1993 5'57CPC10007524352 I

6 BERTIZZOLO Sofia (ITA)32 ASTANA WOMEN'S TEAM  6:00'53 1997 6'06ASA10010660785 GI

7 PALADIN Soraya (ITA)16 ALE CIPOLLINI  6:00'56 1993 6'09ALE10007524453 I

8 STRICKER Anna Zita Maria (ITA)53 BTC CITY LJUBLJANA  6:01'27 1994 6'40BTC10008635913 I

9 RAGUSA Katia (ITA)45 BEPINK COGEAS  6:01'34 1997 6'47BPK10010660684 GI

10 SANGUINETI Ilaria (ITA)47 BEPINK COGEAS  6:01'35 1994 6'48BPK10008635610 I

11 VIECELI Lara (ITA)36 ASTANA WOMEN'S TEAM  6:01'40 1993 6'53ASA10007980454 I

12 TREVISI Anna (ITA)15 ALE CIPOLLINI  6:01'51 1992 7'04ALE10006880819 I

13 PERSICO Silvia (ITA)212 VALCAR PBM  6:02'10 1997 7'23VAL10010753947 GI

14 ZANETTIN Chiara (ITA)217 VALCAR PBM  6:02'10 1997 7'23VAL10014208662 GI

15 CEOLONI Anna (ITA)162 S.C. MICHELA FANINI  6:02'10 1991 7'23MIC10011226924 I

16 CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia (ITA)143 LENSWORLD - KUOTA  6:03'04 1993 8'17LWK10007278822 I

17 ARZUFFI Alice Maria (ITA)142 LENSWORLD - KUOTA  6:03'04 1994 8'17LWK10007816766 I

18 BORTOLOTTI Simona (ITA)115 GIUSFREDI BIANCHI  6:03'18 1994 8'31GSB10008636519 I

19 GUDERZO Tatiana (ITA)141 LENSWORLD - KUOTA  6:03'22 1984 8'35LWK10002741545 I

20 VALSECCHI Silvia (ITA)43 BEPINK COGEAS  6:03'33 1982 8'46BPK10002526125 I

21 POLLICINI Silvia (ITA)214 VALCAR PBM  6:04'24 1998 9'37VAL10029602764 GI

22 MUCCIOLI Dalia (ITA)211 VALCAR PBM  6:04'26 1993 9'39VAL10007981868 I

23 ROSSATO Beatrice (ITA)207 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO  6:04'27 1996 9'40TOP10009781220 GI

24 NESTI Nicole (ITA)22 AROMITALIA VAIANO  6:04'31 1997 9'44VAI10010200340 GI

25 CIPRIANI Carmela (ITA)81 CONCERIA ZABRI-FANINI-GUERCIOTTI 6:04'43 1996 9'56CZG10009512953 GI

26 BALDUCCI Michela (ITA)112 GIUSFREDI BIANCHI  6:05'03 1995 10'16GSB10009387257 GI

27 CAUZ Francesca (ITA)114 GIUSFREDI BIANCHI  6:06'07 1992 11'20GSB10007073607 I

28 GUARISCHI Barbara (ITA)64 CANYON SRAM RACING  6:06'58 1990 12'11LPR10005886365 I

29 SCANDOLARA Valentina (ITA)235 WM3 PRO CYCLING TEAM  6:07'08 1990 12'21WM310005978820 I

30 BULLERI Alessia (ITA)25 AROMITALIA VAIANO  6:07'38 1993 12'51VAI10007384815 I

31 DE JULIIS Manuela (ITA)83 CONCERIA ZABRI-FANINI-GUERCIOTTI 6:07'45 1991 12'58CZG10010970882 I

32 GASPARINI Alice (ITA)176 SERVETTO GIUSTA  6:08'21 1997 13'34SER10010970983 GI

33 ARZUFFI Allegra (ITA)215 VALCAR PBM  6:08'30 1998 13'43VAL10010759708 GI

34 BASTIANELLI Marta (ITA)12 ALE CIPOLLINI  6:08'30 1987 13'43ALE10003267163 I

35 QUAGLIOTTO Nadia (ITA)205 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO  6:08'31 1997 13'44TOP10010678771 GI

36 FIDANZA Arianna (ITA)33 ASTANA WOMEN'S TEAM  6:10'15 1995 15'28ASA10008672689 GI

37 BALDUCCI Francesca (ITA)161 S.C. MICHELA FANINI  6:10'46 1996 15'59MIC10008138583 GI

38 FRAPPORTI Simona (ITA)122 HITEC PRODUCTS  6:10'54 1988 16'07HPU10005497254 I

39 CUCINOTTA Annalisa (ITA)144 LENSWORLD - KUOTA  6:11'32 1986 16'45LWK10003102364 I

40 CANVELLI Vania (ITA)113 GIUSFREDI BIANCHI  6:12'23 1997 17'36GSB10014964858 GI

41 CAVALLI Marta (ITA)213 VALCAR PBM  6:15'50 1998 21'03VAL10011143260 GI

42 SALTON Basei Marzia (ITA)85 CONCERIA ZABRI-FANINI-GUERCIOTTI 6:16'22 1997 21'35CZG10010753543 GI

43 MAGNETTO ALLIETTA Daniela (ITA)84 CONCERIA ZABRI-FANINI-GUERCIOTTI 6:16'22 1996 21'35CZG10009233269 GI

44 STRIZZI Isabella (ITA)86 CONCERIA ZABRI-FANINI-GUERCIOTTI 6:16'22 1997 21'35CZG10010766677 GI

45 FRAIEGARI Giorgia (ITA)117 GIUSFREDI BIANCHI  6:16'45 1995 21'58GSB10009785866 GI

46 PAVIN Michela (ITA)206 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO  6:17'31 1994 22'44TOP10007890124 I

47 BARTELLONI Beatrice (ITA)201 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO  6:17'31 1993 22'44TOP10007504750 I

48 MARIOTTO Sara (ITA)204 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO  6:17'31 1997 22'44TOP10010969973 GI

49 FRANCHI Elena (ITA)24 AROMITALIA VAIANO  6:17'38 1996 22'51VAI10009821737 GI

50 MARTINI Alessia (ITA)23 AROMITALIA VAIANO  6:17'58 1992 23'11VAI10006882738 I

51 PERINI Chiara (ITA)116 GIUSFREDI BIANCHI  6:18'25 1997 23'38GSB10016095718 GI

52 LEONARDI Elena (ITA)203 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO  6:20'34 1995 25'47TOP10009787179 GI

53 CRETTI Claudia (ITA)216 VALCAR PBM  6:20'38 1996 25'51VAL10009233875 GI

54 TAGLIAFERRO Marta (ITA)92 CYLANCE PRO CYCLING  6:25'43 1989 30'56CPC10005886466 I

55 PICCA Valentina (ITA)166 S.C. MICHELA FANINI  6:31'38 1988 36'51MIC10032126279 *I

56 CAPOBIANCHI Giorgia (ITA)82 CONCERIA ZABRI-FANINI-GUERCIOTTI 6:33'30 1997 38'43CZG10010752533 GI

57 REATI Vittoria (ITA)167 S.C. MICHELA FANINI  6:33'35 1996 38'48MIC10009786573 GI
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